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EQUAL HOUSING
OPPORTUNITY

Homeownership Programs

Down Payment Assistance (HDF)

Homeownership (MRB) (Federal)

Movin’ Up (Bond Resolution)

Secondary Market (HDF)

Multifamily/Rental Programs/Land Development
Land Development

Low Income Housing Tax Credit

MiniMod Rehab Program

Multifamily Lending Program

WV Property Rescue

Special Programs

Affordable Housing Fund

FAF-Low Income Assistance (Federal)
Flood

Home4Good-FHLB

LAMP (Habitat for Humanity) (HDF)
New Construction Financing (HDF)
On-Site Sewer Assistance (DEP)

Special Assistance (HDF)

Federal

HOME Single Family

HOME Multifamily
Mountaineer Rental Assistance Program

National Housing Trust

WV Homeowners Rescue Program

Total

Units are only counted once, even if there are multiple sources of program

Unit

77

16

21

32

32

13
278

funding. Therefore, some programs may have a blank count unit.

Amount
673,404
9,644,614
1,871,280
2,895,240

459,199
113,000
1,697,148
7,856

11,450

6,153
63,875

87,000
782,500
1,190,397

447,340

19,957,997
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